XPG SPECTRIX D41 DDR4 RGB Memory
The XPG SPECTRIX D41 DDR4 RGB memory brings together outstanding performance and mesmerizing
RGB lighting to give you a worthy upgrade for your system. Featuring stunning speeds up to 4133MHz
the SPECTRIX D41 delivers smooth, fast gaming and overclocking, all the while supporting Intel®  X299
and AMD AM4/Ryzen platforms. What’s more, with vivid RGB lighting that is compatible with a range of
lighting control software, your gaming setup will outshine the competition.
Features
● Mesmerizing RGB lighting – supports software from
major motherboard makers, fully customizable and
programmable
● Armor-inspired design with a bright RGB LED strip
● Supports the new Intel X299 platform and
implements baseline 2666MHz (via SPD settings)
● Superior power efficiency: 20% less draw than DDR3
(operating voltage decreased from 1.5V to 1.2V)
● Intel XMP 2.0 – more accessible overclocking
● Multilayered PCB for excellent stability
● RoHS Compliant
Specifications
● Speed: DDR4 2666MHz – 4133MHz
● Module size: 8GB – 64GB
  *8GB: 8GB (8GBx1), 16GB (8GBx2),
*16GB: 16GB (16GBx1), 32GB (16GBx2),
Compatibility: DDR4 2666 CL 16-16-16 @ 1.2V
● Operating temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Storage temperature: -55°C to 100°C
● Operating voltage: 1.2V - 1.4V
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 133.3 x 45.8 x 8.0mm
● Warranty: Lifetime
Model Number / EAN Code
Package Speed/Capacity Model Number EAN Code
Bulk
2666MHz 8GB AX4U266638G16-BR41  N/A
2666MHz 8GB AX4U266638G16-BT41  N/A
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-BR41  N/A
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-BT41  N/A
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-BR41  N/A
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-BT41  N/A
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-BR41  N/A
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-BT41  N/A
4133MHz 8GB AX4U413338G19-BR41 N/A
4133MHz 8GB AX4U413338G19-BT41 N/A
2666MHz 16GB AX4U2666316G16-BR41  N/A
2666MHz 16GB AX4U2666316G16-BT41  N/A
3000MHz 16GB AX4U3000316G16-BR41 N/A
3000MHz 16GB AX4U3000316G16-BT41 N/A
3200MHz 16GB AX4U3200316G16-BR41 N/A
3200MHz 16GB AX4U3200316G16-BT41 N/A
Single
Color Box
2666MHz 8GB AX4U266638G16-SR41 4713218466921
2666MHz 8GB AX4U266638G16-ST41 4713218466891
2666MHz 8GB AX4U2666W8G16-SR41 4713218461551
2666MHz 8GB AX4U2666W8G16-ST41 4713218461575
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-SR41 4713218466983
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-ST41 4713218466952
3000MHz 8GB AX4U3000W8G16-SR41 4713218461599
3000MHz 8GB AX4U3000W8G16-ST41 4713218461612
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-SR41 4713218466846
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-ST41 4713218466853
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-SR41 4713218467102
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-ST41 4713218467072
4133MHz 8GB AX4U413338G19-SR41 4713218468383
4133MHz 8GB AX4U413338G19-ST41 4713218468390
2666MHz 16GB AX4U2666316G16-SR41  4713218467164
Package Information
Bulk
Model
Bulk + HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Carton Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty per
carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W. (g)
Carton
G.W. (g)
U-DIMM
8G
45 535 397 x 189 x 155 0.41 40 2,632 2,843
2666MHz 16GB AX4U2666316G16-ST41  4713218467133
3000MHz 16GB AX4U3000316G16-SR41 4713218468277
3000MHz 16GB AX4U3000316G16-ST41 4713218468284
3200MHz 16GB AX4U3200316G16-SR41 4713218468314
3200MHz 16GB AX4U3200316G16-ST41 4713218468321
Dual
Color Box
2666MHz 8GB AX4U266638G16-DR41 4713218466938
2666MHz 8GB AX4U266638G16-DT41 4713218466907
2666MHz 8GB AX4U2666W8G16-DR41 4713218461568
2666MHz 8GB AX4U2666W8G16-DT41 4713218469472
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-DR41 4713218466969
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-DT41 4713218466990
3000MHz 8GB AX4U3000W8G16-DR41 4713218461605
3000MHz 8GB AX4U3000W8G16-DT41 4713218461629
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-DR41 4713218466808
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-DT41 4713218466815
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-DR41 4713218467119
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17-DT41 4713218467089
4133MHZ 8GB AX4U413338G19-DR41 4713218468406
4133MHZ 8GB AX4U413338G19-DT41 4713218468413
2666MHz 16GB AX4U2666316G16-DR41 4713218467171
2666MHz 16GB AX4U2666316G16-DT41 4713218467140
3000MHz 16GB AX4U3000316G16-DR41 4713218468291
3000MHz 16GB AX4U3000316G16-DT41 4713218468307
3200MHz 16GB AX4U3200316G16-DR41 4713218468338
3200MHz 16GB AX4U3200316G16-DT41 4713218468345
Single Color Box
Model
Bulk + HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Carton Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty per
carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W. (g)
Carton
G.W. (g)
U-DIMM
8G
45 96 172 x 100 x 21 545 x 410 x 160 1.26 30 2,880 3,930
Dual Color Box
Model
Bulk + HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Carton Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty per
carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W. (g)
Carton
G.W. (g)
U-DIMM
8G
45 159 172 x 135 x 21 295 x 215 x 232 0.52
10 kits
(20pcs)
1,590 2,013
Quad Color Box
Model
Bulk + HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Carton Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty per
carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W. (g)
Carton
G.W. (g)
U-DIMM
8G
45 249 172 x 135 x 21 295 x 215 x 232 0.52
10 kits
(40pcs)
2,490 2,913